
EXHII]I'| A
 

CHANGE ORDER
ñfr(ffi'df|ro,,o* 

1861ü 
PROJECT NAME	 Change Order No. 

2012Local lmprovement Districts - Phase ll	 005 
CONTRACTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	 Job No. (SAP WBS) Contract No.Dwayne M, Nelson 

T00250.c42 30002877CivilWorks NW, lrlc. 
ordinance No. 184595 Bid No. 114626PO Box 5698 

Vancouver, WA 98668 

SW 11'h Ave additionat sidewatk on west side increased bid item quantities: 

I) lncrease Bid ltem No. 1, Mobilization. 

2) lncrease Bid ltem No. 2, Temporary Protection & Direction of Traffic. 

Ð lncrease Bid ltem No.9, Erosion Control. 

Refer to page 3 for additional contract modifiers. 

:SPEÇ]FlcATlONSANÐrPROVf9lONS:.,ÏllEWORKTo:BE:DONE:lJNDERflllS:ORDER.:lS,TO:]BE:PERFQRMED;.:MEA-S.UREÞ ND'PáiDfOR. 
riNÁe.0éRD-Àñ.ôÊ,iwirruriHE TERMS FoR THE ABovEcoNiRAcrrEXCÈÞi,AS,MoDtFlEDes,rolr-oW-$,,:i:::r:.,r,,:,:,', ¡¡íAtíiÑ:ø¡Añ 

00180.50(d) Contract Time to Complete Work - Replace this subsection with the following: 

00180.50(d) Contract Time to Gomplete Work - Complete all Work to be done under the contract not later than August 13, 
2013. 

NO DESCRIPTION	 UNIT I UNIT PRICE I EST, QNTY TOTAL COST 
"s-is,,oioiö.öüo^-LS l$|S,OOO.OO I t 
"$-"-rs l$ 	 500.00 I 1 sioo.öo*^­

$ 500.00 

200	 $-^'6ooi.òò 

$li,5o:ö;.oo 

"$^6,8öo;.oo 

$"isü,"iào;.oo 

$*-ööö.öö­
$**44;oi;."si,o­

10 $--s2öi;."òia 

11 $-i,oü5ö;.0ò 
it g"tl,aso.öo 

13	 iöN l-s.- ti.o;o 182 ç ¿i,si4.oo 
....... ... ...................t................
 "^ 

14	 TON I $ 90.00 18 $ l,aüùoi.oio

** 
15	 TON $ 96.00 iao $ii,i:lòi.o'o 

-ÈÀcn-l --[ * -ä16 s asa.oo $-i,-e5i,oi;."öia
-fr- -
È ö o i- | 

-
s- -

4 s. oia-
- -l----- 5ö $ î,ili,oii.öia
 

SöËi I s 7.50 675 $ 5,062.50
I -50-	 ­soFr | '$ 6.00-	 .g"-'söö.öö- ^-söFi-l-$ 6.15- lsö"1 $"i /,1s6i."i5* ­̂cuYDl$2,s50.00 I s s /,osioi.oo-.tt

22	 rs I .ç 3oo.oo I t $ -àodi.oiö-- *­
t ---^ /,t	 sovD 

l:l$ 3.50 I s0 $^.-rus.öô 

Original: City Auditol Copics: Contlactor', PBOT Finanoe: Truc Nguyen, Filc, (lf Fcd Aicl: ODOT - Robcrt.K.Wattman@)odot.statc.or.us ancl 

Blct,N. lìichards€ùodot.statc.or,us) 

l);tlr: I ol'l 

mailto:Robcrt.K.Wattman@)odot.statc.or.us
http:osioi.oo
http:cuYDl$2,s50.00
http:6.00-.g"-'s��.��
http:5,062.50
http:i,si4.oo
http:g"tl,aso.�o
http:i,o�5�;.0�
http:is�,"i�o;.oo
http:6,8�o;.oo
http:li,5o:�;.oo
http:l$|S,OOO.OO


Pöäîrnn¡u CHANGE ORDER
 
TËÅi¡öpoRTATroN
 1Eß1ü5 

24 llncreaseBidltemNo.66,Topsoil ICUYDI$ 45.00 | 9 l.$ 405.00 

Current Contract Amount	 $ 740,807.53 
Total cost of this Change Order	 lncrease $ 116,651.75 

Revised Contract Amount $ 857,459.28 
Total effect on contract time resultinq from this Chanoe Order lncrease 30 Catendar Day(s) 

n Ye_s nNo
--:::,-----"--­qGontractor, if "Yes" is checked above has Consent of Surety been obtained? ! Yes	 Ll No 

¡No*ñösGontractor, if "Yes" is checked above will policies be extended? n Yes	 ü 
This Change Order is subject to and incorporates 
the provisions of Section 196.108 of the Standard 

APPROVED BY CONÏRACT MANAGER DATESpecifications. By signing, dating and returning 
the original of this form to the Owner, Contractor 
agrees that the information presented herein is 

APPROVED BY PROJECÏ MANAGER DATEcomplete, accurate, and resolves all issues of 
contract time and compensation associated with 
the work identified herein. 

APPROVED BY DIVISION MANAGER DATE 

CONTRACTORSIGNATURE DATE APPROVED BY CITY ENGINEER 	 DATE 

Original: City Audilor Copiesi Contr"ctor, PBOI'FinRnce; Truc Ngr.ryen, File, (lf Fed Aicl: ODOT-.Rebcrr.Lq\rya¡tnt4rl@l4k¡¡$!¡ll9.ot!A and 
Blct.N. Richalcls@odot.s1atc.or. us) 

I)aqc ? o1'.-ì 

mailto:Richalcls@odot.s1atc.or
mailto:ODOT-.Rebcrr.Lq\rya�tnt4rl@l4k��$!�ll9.ot!A
http:857,459.28
http:116,651.75
http:740,807.53


å8 ü1û 5
 

THIS CONTRACT IS HEREBY MODIFIED AS FOLLOWS: 
DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION OF WORK OR ITEMS COVERED BY THIS ORDER (Continued) 

4) lncrease Bid ttem No,. 11, Sediment Fence, unsupported by 200 feet. 

5) lncrease Bid ltem No. 14, Removal of Structures & Obstructions.
 

6) lncrease Bid ltem No. 15, Clearing and Grubbing.
 

7) lncrease Bid ltem No. 17, General Excavation by 343 cubic yards.
 

8) lncrease Bid ltem No. 18, 12 lnch Subgrade Stabilization by 33 square yards.
 

9) lncrease Bid ltem No. 19, Subgrade Geotextile by 327 square yards.
 

10) lncrease Bid ltem No.30, Adjusting Boxes by 4.
 

I I) lncrease Bid ltem No. 35, Granular Wall Backfill by 41 cubic yards.
 

l2) lncrease Bid ltem No. 36, Retaining Wall, Conventional Segmental by 463 square feet.
 

I 3) lncrease Bid ltem No. 39, Aggregate Base by 182 tons.
 

I4) Increase Bid ltem No. 41, Level 2, % lnch Dense MWMAC Mixture by 18 tons.
 

l5) lncrease Bid ltem No. 42, Level 3, % lnch Dense MWMAC Mixture by 180 tons. 

16) lncrease Bid ltem No. 43, Extra for Asphalt Approaches by 3.
 

17) lncrease Bid ltem No. 46, Concrete Curbs, Standard Curb Modified 30 feet.
 

I8) lncrease Bid ltem No. 48, Concrete Driveways by 675 square feet.
 

I9) lncrease Bid ltem No. 49, Concrete Walks by 50 square feet.
 

20) lncrease Bid ltem No. 50, Monolithic Curb and Sidewalks by 1801 square feet.
 

2l) lncrease Bid ltem No. 52, Concrete Stairs by 3 cubic yard.
 

22) lncrease Bid ltem No. 56, Remove Exlsfing Signs.
 

2 j) lncrease Bid ltem No. 65, Lawn Seeding by 38 square yards.
 

24) lncrease Bid ltem No. 66, Topsoil by g cubic yards. 

25) lncrease Bid ltem No. 67, Bark Mulch by 2 cubic yard.. 

SPECIFICATIONS AND PROVISIONS - THE WORK TO BE DONE UNDER THIS ORDER IS TO BE PERFORMÈDI, MEASUREq 
AND PAID FOR lN AccoRDANCE WITH THE TERMS FOR THE ABOVE CONTRACT EXCEPT AS MODIFIED AS FOLLOWS (Continued) 

Bret.N. Rioliarcls@oclot,slate.or.us) 

l)¿sc .l rrl lì 

mailto:Rioliarcls@oclot,slate.or.us

